
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

08 

87 

39 

42 

01 

99 

61 

4 

00 

55 

67 

82 

77 

5 

46 

98 

192 

48 

71 

8 

03 

177 

60 

59 

199 

13 

49 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Michael Carter 

Selin M. Rollan 

Danny Steyn 

Preston Pardus 

Cliff Brown 

Kyle M. Webb 

Skip Brock 

Spencer Rutherford 

Mark Cash 

Senter Smith 

Andrew Devoto 

Theodore Cahall 

Kevin Beaver 

Brian Tone 

Randal Fusi 

Rickey Thompson 

Jesse Singer 

Lee Alexander 

Peter Naumburg 

Patrick McGovern 

Joe Fitos 

Jeremy Klein 

Paul Holton 

Robert Spence 

Mike Cottrell 

Topher Everett 

John Carter 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

10 

10 

5 

4 

Member_ID 

456262 

177256_4 

376487 

449867 

356011 

424295 

378893 

456678 

373379 

483451 

352911 

386084 

449163 

411242 

495245 

211725 

483245 

407556 

376957 

498004 

353381 

440623 

456872 

365186 

146846 

384549 

407345 

Best Tm 

1:43.194 

1:43.402 

1:43.211 

1:43.329 

1:43.670 

1:44.390 

1:44.396 

1:44.325 

1:45.403 

1:46.084 

1:46.254 

1:46.276 

1:47.399 

1:47.921 

1:48.084 

1:48.001 

1:46.379 

1:48.106 

1:47.476 

1:48.063 

1:48.040 

1:46.505 

1:45.208 

1:45.939 

1:46.156 

1:45.968 

1:46.277 

Region 

Bucc 

FLA 

FLA 

CFR 

Atl 

OVR 

ALA 

CKY 

Atl 

CCR 

SwMt 

WDC 

Atl 

Atl 

OVR 

NCR 

FLA 

CSCC 

Almo 

CKY 

FLA 

FLA 

Dix 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

CFR 

Sponsor 

Rossini Racing | Carbotech 

BSI Racing/Rossini Racing/Apex Alignment 

ADEPT/ROSSINI/OPM/G-LOC/TRAQGEAR/TRAQMATE 

MOMO/Rossini Racing Products/ Pardus Racing 

US Marines 

Nova Brown not forgotten 

OPM Autosports 

Camaro Central 

Pombo Racing / ChinTrackDays.com 

THE THIN BLUE LINE / ATLANTA SPEEDWERKS 

www.devotoandcompany.com   ATLANTA  SPEEDWERKS 

Cahall Racing / Meathead Racing 

Principle Logic Information Security Consulting 

Tone Motorsports 

Eagle Jet 

Pennzoil / Rossini Racing Products/Panic Motorsports 

5869754 

Factory48 

Advanced Autosports 

Technical Applications Group 

my black wallet 

BSI Racing 

Radium/TRUECar/LucasOil/OPM 

Midtown Tire 

Sentry Body and Paint Atlanta Speedwerks Coca Cola 

Blood Racing Atlanta Speedwerks 

Recovery Management Technology 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata VVTR 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Spec Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata Blue/Whit 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#60 transponder failure; times caught manually. 

TIME OF RACE:  27:29.996 

#192 lost 3 positions in class per stewards action GCR 6.1.1.B; all below move up accordingly. 

Printed: 3/14/2017 8:16:10 PM 

SANCTION # 17-M-4773-S 

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward / Bob Horansky, Chairman SOM 

Jennifer Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.104 

Avg. Speed 

76.752 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.194 

Best Speed 

88.610 

Best Lap by 

08 - Michael Carter 

2017 Atlanta Region March Majors 

Group 2: SM 

Saturday Race 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 13:37:59 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/11/2017 01:37 PM 

SATURDAY RACE 
OFFICIAL


